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1 G2412M04001 110177 Abdul Sagid Ansari 24GM5092 07-Jul-98 P P P P PASS
2 G2412M04002 110178 Abhishek Pal 24GM6421 07-Nov-03 P P P P PASS
3 G2412M04003 110179 Afnan Aslam Nandgaokar 24GM5339 30-Aug-03 P P P P PASS
4 G2412M04004 110180 Ajit Kumar 24GM5340 15-May-02 P P P P PASS
5 G2412M04005 110181 Akash Kumar Chauhan 24GM6301 15-Aug-05 P P P P PASS
6 G2412M04006 110182 Akash Mondal 24GM4473 30-Jan-01 P P P P PASS
7 G2412M04007 110183 Akhil Maddu 24GM4996 28-Dec-01 P P P P PASS
8 G2412M04008 110184 Akshit Pal 24GM5079 17-Jan-06 P P P P PASS
9 G2412M04009 110185 Altaf Shekh 24GM6369 01-Jan-04 P P P P PASS

10 G2412M04010 110186 Anil Yadav 24GM6149 13-Oct-04 P P P P PASS
11 G2412M04011 110187 Anish Anilkumar Singh 24GM6375 09-Jan-00 P P P P PASS
12 G2412M04012 110188 Anish Raj 24GM4467 29-Jul-06 P P P P PASS
13 G2412M04013 110189 Ankit 24GM5341 18-Jan-02 P P P F FAIL
14 G2412M04014 110190 Ankit Yadav 24GM6429 14-Aug-05 P P P P PASS
15 G2412M04015 110191 Anuj Mani Tripathi 24GM5343 08-Jun-04 P P P P PASS
16 G2412M04016 110192 Anur Pushpawardhan Randive 24GM6278 31-May-05 P P P P PASS
17 G2412M04017 110193 Aryan Rana 24GM6394 08-Oct-06 P P P P PASS
18 G2412M04018 110194 Aryan Vashishtha 24GM4336 18-Feb-04 P P P P PASS
19 G2412M04019 110195 Ashish 24GM6259 24-Jun-01 P P P P PASS
20 G2412M04020 110196 Atul Kumar 24GM4282 02-Mar-05 P P P P PASS
21 G2412M04021 110197 Ayush Kumar Chaudhary 24GM4492 17-Aug-03 P P P P PASS
22 G2412M04022 110198 Cyrus Emmanuel Alphonso 24GM4262 10-Nov-05 P P P P PASS
23 G2412M04023 110199 Debashish Mohapatra 24GM4307 06-Mar-03 P P P P PASS
24 G2412M04024 110200 Eshuratna Madhu Jinat 24GM4487 22-Jun-04 P P P P PASS
25 G2412M04025 110201 Ganesh Ganagalla 24GM4992 09-Feb-05 P P P P PASS
26 G2412M04026 110202 Gaurav Upadhyay 24GM6422 16-Aug-04 P P P P PASS
27 G2412M04027 110203 Gowtham Vasupalli 24GM5061 26-May-05 P P P P PASS
28 G2412M04028 110204 Gurpreet Singh 24GM4513 01-Jun-05 P P P P PASS
29 G2412M04029 110205 Harash Dwivedi 24GM6057 14-Aug-02 P P P P PASS
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30 G2412M04030 110206 Imteyaj Ali 24GM5019 16-May-05 P P P P PASS
31 G2412M04031 110207 Indrajeet Nishad 24GM5345 13-Jul-01 P P P P PASS
32 G2412M04032 110208 Jagadeesh Kumar Ratti 24GM4985 08-Jun-04 P P P F FAIL
33 G2412M04033 110209 Jatin 24GM6158 02-Sep-02 P P P P PASS
34 G2412M04034 110210 Jitendra Yadav 24GM5346 04-Jul-99 P P P P PASS
35 G2412M04035 110211 Kaif Ahmad 24GM6299 02-May-03 P P P P PASS
36 G2412M04036 110212 Kiran Dattatray Benke 24GM6279 12-Dec-04 P P P P PASS
37 G2412M04037 110213 Krushna Baneshwar Mogal 24GM6293 18-Dec-05 P P P P PASS
38 G2412M04038 110214 Lakshmana Cheekati 24GM4995 01-May-05 P P P P PASS
39 G2412M04039 110215 Lakshmi Narayana Battini 24GM4469 07-Nov-03 P P P P PASS
40 G2412M04040 110216 Leela Prasad Palla 24GM6393 12-Oct-03 P P P P PASS
41 G2412M04044 110217 Lokeswar Rao Singapilli 24GM5080 08-Mar-03 P P P P PASS
42 G2412M04045 110218 Mahesh 24GM4511 20-Aug-99 P P P P PASS
43 G2412M04046 110219 Mahfuj Alam 24GM5008 10-Oct-01 P P P P PASS
44 G2412M04047 110220 Masoom Raza 24GM4997 10-May-05 P P P P PASS
45 G2412M04048 110221 Md Ayub 22ZM1379 17-Mar-02 P P P P PASS
46 G2412M04049 110222 Mishra Abhishek Jairam 24ZM2669 04-May-03 P P P P PASS
47 G2412M04050 110223 Mo Azmat Ansari 24GM5091 21-Dec-01 P P P P PASS
48 G2412M04051 110224 Mohit Chauhan 24GM4337 06-Dec-99 P P P P PASS
49 G2412M04052 110225 Momin Sekh 24GM6500 22-Sep-00 P P P P PASS
50 G2412M04053 110226 Muhammad Kaif Shekh 24GM6253 11-Aug-04 P P P P PASS
51 G2412M04054 110227 Nabisab Hebsur 24GM4265 21-Jun-05 P P P P PASS
52 G2412M04055 110228 Nandan Nayak 24GM4308 09-Sep-02 P P P P PASS
53 G2412M04056 110229 Nikhil Shatrughn Joshi 24GM6277 29-Dec-05 P P P P PASS
54 G2412M04057 110230 Nilesh Kumar 24GM6432 11-Apr-02 P P P P PASS
55 G2412M04058 110231 Niraj Kumar 24GM4364 18-Mar-04 P P P P PASS
56 G2412M04059 110232 Nirbhay Pratap Singh 24GM4349 22-Aug-06 P P P P PASS
57 G2412M04060 110233 Nitin Gunsola 24GM4254 03-Sep-04 P P P P PASS
58 G2412M04061 110234 Noor Mohammad 24GM5347 03-Feb-03 P P P P PASS
59 G2412M04062 110235 Omkar Chaurasiya 24GM6431 09-Dec-03 P P P P PASS
60 G2412M04063 110236 Pankaj Kumar Bharti 24GM4367 10-Jun-98 P P P P PASS
61 G2412M04064 110237 Parveen 24GM5349 09-Apr-04 P P P P PASS
62 G2412M04065 110238 Pavan Babu Kadali 24GM6392 10-Jun-97 P P P P PASS
63 G2412M04066 110239 Pavan Kumar Mallavarapu 24GM4477 07-Apr-01 P P P P PASS
64 G2412M04067 110240 Pawan Kumar 24GM4516 09-Oct-04 P P P P PASS



65 G2412M04068 110241 Piyush Kumar Pandey 24GM4369 21-Dec-01 P P P P PASS
66 G2412M04069 110242 Poojaree Maurya 24GM4990 24-Aug-01 P P P P PASS
67 G2412M04070 110243 Pranav Suryavamshi 24GM4279 06-Jul-06 P P P P PASS
68 G2412M04071 110244 Praneeth Kodali 24GM4304 29-Jan-05 P P P P PASS
69 G2412M04072 110245 Pravin Kumar Puri 24GM4462 16-Apr-01 P P P P PASS
70 G2412M04073 110246 Prince Kumar 24GM4362 12-Feb-01 P P F P FAIL
71 G2412M04074 110247 Punit 24GM6385 11-Sep-99 P P P P PASS
72 G2412M04075 110248 Rahul Mylapalli 24GM4987 08-May-05 P P P P PASS
73 G2412M04076 110249 Rahul Singh 24GM6396 17-May-04 P P P P PASS
74 G2412M04077 110250 Raj Pal 24GM5350 02-Mar-05 P P P P PASS
75 G2412M04078 110251 Rajneesh 24GM6383 31-Jan-98 P P P P PASS
76 G2412M04079 110252 Rajnish Kumar Singh 24GM5022 15-Aug-02 P P P P PASS
77 G2412M04080 110253 Rajput Karan Singh 24GM4281 05-Aug-02 P P F P FAIL
78 G2412M04081 110254 Raju Boddepalli 24GM5344 07-May-06 P P P P PASS
79 G2412M04082 110255 Rakesh Chauhan 24GM4344 01-Feb-01 P P P P PASS
80 G2412M04083 110256 Ramesh Barri 24GM4329 25-Jul-05 P P P P PASS
81 G2412M04084 110257 Ramu Mylapilli 24GM4483 04-Jan-04 P P P P PASS
82 G2412M04085 110258 Ranjan Kumar 24GM4999 15-Jun-03 P P P P PASS
83 G2412M04086 110259 Ravi Kumar Kannaujiya 24GM4338 14-Nov-01 P P P P PASS
84 G2412M04087 110260 Ravindra Singh 24GM6389 07-Jan-06 P P P P PASS
85 G2412M04088 110261 Rajendra Rewar 24GM6917 06-Aug-05 P P P P PASS
86 G2412M04089 110262 Ritik Kumar 24GM6430 11-May-02 P P P P PASS
87 G2412M04090 110263 Rohit Mishra 24GM6428 20-Feb-03 P P P P PASS
88 G2412M04091 110264 Saikat Das 24GM4269 12-Dec-02 P P P P PASS
89 G2412M04092 110265 Samim Sk 24GM6503 18-Sep-04 P P P P PASS
90 G2412M04093 110266 Sanish Kumar Tiwari 24GM6382 08-Feb-00 P P P P PASS
91 G2412M04094 110267 Sanjeev Yadav Gorla 24GM4989 22-Sep-05 P P P P PASS
92 G2412M04095 110268 Saty Prakash Yadav 23ZP6976 10-Jul-00 P P P P PASS
93 G2412M04096 110269 Saurabh Singh 24GM6418 05-Jan-00 P P P P PASS
94 G2412M04097 110270 Shivam Bhardwaj 24GM4326 23-Sep-04 P P P P PASS
95 G2412M04098 110271 Shubham Kumar Pal 24GM6387 10-Dec-06 P P P P PASS
96 G2412M04099 110272 Siva Sankar Kundu 24GM5060 23-Mar-04 P P P P PASS
97 G2412M04100 110273 Somay Kashyap 24GM5009 01-Oct-00 P P P P PASS
98 G2412M04101 110274 Sourav Parui 24GM6390 12-May-04 P P P P PASS
99 G2412M04102 110275 Srinu Mylapilli 24GM4481 21-Jul-03 P P P P PASS



100 G2412M04103 110276 Sudhir Yadav 24GM5352 06-Jun-99 P P P P PASS
101 G2412M04104 110277 Sumant Kumar Prajapati 24GM6397 01-Apr-04 P P P P PASS
102 G2412M04105 110278 Sumit 24GM6391 31-Jul-02 P P P P PASS
103 G2412M04106 110279 Sumit Pal 24GM5353 12-Jul-99 P P P P PASS
104 G2412M04107 110280 Sumit Suresh Holkar 24GM6384 15-Jun-06 P P P P PASS
105 G2412M04108 110281 Suraj Santosh Sakore 24GM4252 18-Aug-05 P P P P PASS
106 G2412M04109 110282 Udham Chauhan 24GM6395 09-Nov-02 P P P P PASS
107 G2412M04110 110283 Ujjwal Chauhan 24GM5354 28-Jul-02 P P P P PASS
108 G2412M04111 110284 Vansh Pathania 24GM4277 14-Dec-05 P P P P PASS
109 G2412M04112 110285 Vasudevarao Sevvakula 24GM5023 10-Jan-06 P P P P PASS
110 G2412M04113 110286 Venu Paritala 24GM6388 31-Jan-00 P P P P PASS
111 G2412M04114 110287 Vikas Ray 23ZP6975 02-Jun-98 P P P P PASS
112 G2412M04115 110288 Vikash 24GM4509 06-Dec-03 P P P P PASS
113 G2412M04116 110289 Vinkal Kumar 24GM5355 10-Jun-06 P P P P PASS
114 G2412M04117 110290 Vishal Yadav 24GM6368 28-Jul-06 P P P P PASS
115 G2412M04118 110291 Vishnuvardhan Babu Koda 24GM4967 16-Mar-06 P P P P PASS
116 G2412M04119 110292 Vivek Kumar 24GM6398 08-Sep-01 P P P P PASS
117 G2412M04041 110293 Vivek Kumar Giri 24GM6386 04-Dec-99 P P P P PASS
118 G2412M04042 110294 Vykuntam Nandika 24GM4332 14-Aug-01 P P P P PASS
119 G2412M04043 110295 Yogesh Yadav 24GM7507 10-Dec-97 P P P P PASS


